\DAG SUPERCROSS ADAC
WESTFALENHALLEN DORTMUND
11.BIS 13. JANUAR 2019 -

Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019
SX1 Dortmund 0,300 Km

DMSB

FINAL 11.01.2019 22:55
Race (20 Laps) started at 23:09:21

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(69) Tyler BOWERS (4) Dominique THURY (79) Nic SCHMIDT
1 23:09:42.892 1 23:09:43.490 1 23:09:44.679
2 29.926 +2.025 23:10:12.818 2 32.916 +4.425 23:10:16.406 2 30.774 +2.595 23:10:15.453
3 28.659 +0.758 23:10:41.477 3 29.497 +1.006 23:10:45.903 3 28.734 +0.555 23:10:44.187
4 29.389 +1.488 23:11:10.866 4 30.228 +1.737 23:11:16.131 4 30.179 +2.000 23:11:14.366
5 23:11:38.767 5 29.034 +0.543 23:11:45.165 5 23:11:42.545
6 28.078 +0.177 23:12:06.845 6 28.500 +0.009 23:12:13.665 6 28.942 +0.763 23:12:11.487
7 28.061 +0.160  23:12:34.906 7 23:12:42.156 7 29.336 +1.157  23:12:40.823
8 28.189 +0.288 23:13:03.095 8 31.817 +3.326 23:13:13.973 8 29.315 +1.136 23:13:10.138
9 28.664 +0.763 23:13:31.759 9 30.217 +1.726 23:13:44.190 9 28.973 +0.794 23:13:39.111
10 36.036 +8.135 23:14:07.795 10 29.060 +0.569 23:14:13.250 10 40.826 +12.647 23:14:19.937
11 29.012 +1.111 23:14:36.807 11 29.089 +0.598 23:14:42.339 11 29.844 +1.665 23:14:49.781
12 28.611 +0.710 23:15:05.418 12 30.636 +2.145 23:15:12.975 12 31.488 +3.309 23:15:21.269
13 28.986 +1.085 23:15:34.404 13 28.694 +0.203 23:15:41.669 13 30.296 +2.117 23:15:51.565
14 28.824 +0.923 23:16:03.228 14 28.749 +0.258 23:16:10.418 14 32.928 +4.749 23:16:24.493
15 28.967 +1.066 23:16:32.195 15 29.339 +0.848 23:16:39.757 15 32.853 +4.674 23:16:57.346
16 28.674 +0.773 23:17:00.869 16 29.114 +0.623 23:17:08.871 16 29.804 +1.625 23:17:27.150
17 28.896 +0.995 23:17:29.765 17 29.408 +0.917 23:17:38.279 17 32.103 +3.924 23:17:59.253
18 28.605 +0.704 23:17:58.370 18 28.925 +0.434 23:18:07.204 18 31.098 +2.919 23:18:30.351
19 29.108 +1.207 23:18:27.478 19 30.081 +1.590 23:18:37.285 19 31.483 +3.304 23:19:01.834
20 29.587 +1.686 23:18:57.065 20 30.555 +2.064 23:19:07.840
(134) Filip NEUGEBAUER
(737) Valentin TEILLET (225) Charles LE FRANCOIS 1 23:10:01.596
1 23:09:40.973 1 23:09:44.015 2 31.419 +2.451 23:10:33.015
2 42.073 +14.159 23:10:23.046 2 32.837 +4.250 23:10:16.852 3 31.268 +2.300 23:11:04.283
3 28.556 +0.642 23:10:51.602 3 30.288 +1.701 23:10:47.140 4 30.310 +1.342 23:11:34.593
4 29.320 +1.406 23:11:20.922 4 29.916 +1.329 23:11:17.056 5 29.473 +0.505 23:12:04.066
5 28.312 +0.398 23:11:49.234 5 28.801 +0.214 23:11:45.857 6 32.659 +3.691 23:12:36.725
6 28.445 +0.531  23:12:17.679 6 23:12:14.444 7 23:13:05.693
7 23:12:45.593 7 28.649 +0.062 23:12:43.093 8 29.239 +0.271 23:13:34.932
8 28.982 +1.068 23:13:14.575 8 28.720 +0.133 23:13:11.813 9 29.758 +0.790 23:14:04.690
9 29.884 +1.970 23:13:44.459 9 29.150 +0.563 23:13:40.963 10 29.723 +0.755 23:14:34.413
10 29.410 +1.496 23:14:13.869 10 28.598 +0.011 23:14:09.561 11 29.346 +0.378 23:15:03.759
11 29.285 +1.371 23:14:43.154 1 29.931 +1.344 23:14:39.492 12 31.471 +2.503 23:15:35.230
12 28.192 +0.278 23:15:11.346 12 29.724 +1.137 23:15:09.216 13 29.717 +0.749 23:16:04.947
13 28.155 +0.241 23:15:39.501 13 29.752 +1.165 23:15:38.968 14 29.370 +0.402 23:16:34.317
14 28.618 +0.704 23:16:08.119 14 30.044 +1.457 23:16:09.012 15 29.073 +0.105 23:17:03.390
15 28.649 +0.735 23:16:36.768 15 29.499 +0.912 23:16:38.511 16 29.454 +0.486 23:17:32.844
16 29.703 +1.789 23:17:06.471 16 29.745 +1.158 23:17:08.256 17 29.510 +0.542 23:18:02.354
17 29.039 +1.125 23:17:35.510 17 29.797 +1.210 23:17:38.053 18 33.197 +4.229 23:18:35.551
18 28.658 +0.744 23:18:04.168 18 30.794 +2.207 23:18:08.847 19 34,723 +5.755 23:19:10.274
19 30.304 +2.390 23:18:34.472 19 30.170 +1.583 23:18:39.017
20 28.582 +0.668 23:19:03.054 20 28.998 +0.411 23:19:08.015 (2) Florent RICHIER
1 23:09:43.392
(71) Cole MARTINEZ (85) Cédric SOUBEYRAS 2 31.194 +2.875 23:10:14.586
1 23:09:41.727 1 23:09:41.982 3 28.833 +0.514 23:10:43.419
2 29.418 +1.649 23:10:11.145 2 51.388 +23.741 23:10:33.370 4 29.509 +1.190 23:11:12.928
3 28.647 +0.878 23:10:39.792 3 30.829 +3.182 23:11:04.199 5 23:11:41.247
4 29.759 +1.990 23:11:09.551 4 23:11:31.846 6 28.885 +0.566 23:12:10.132
5 23:11:37.320 5 28.302 +0.655 23:12:00.148 7 40.010 +11.691 23:12:50.142
6 28.299 +0.530 23:12:05.619 6 28.121 +0.474 23:12:28.269 8 28.511 +0.192 23:13:18.653
7 28.449 +0.680 23:12:34.068 7 28.790 +1.143 23:12:57.059 9 28.453 +0.134 23:13:47.106
8 28.454 +0.685 23:13:02.522 8 28.450 +0.803 23:13:25.509 10 32.377 +4.058 23:14:19.483
9 28.442 +0.673 23:13:30.964 9 28.210 +0.563 23:13:53.719 11 30.607 +2.288 23:14:50.090
10 28.366 +0.597 23:13:59.330 10 29.415 +1.768 23:14:23.134 12 29.533 +1.214 23:15:19.623
1 28.673 +0.904 23:14:28.003 u 28.817 +1.170 23:14:51.951 13 30.040 +1.721 23:15:49.663
12 29.702 +1.933 23:14:57.705 12 29.758 +2.111 23:15:21.709 14 29.083 +0.764 23:16:18.746
13 29.692 +1.923 23:15:27.397 13 29.135 +1.488 23:15:50.844 15 29.584 +1.265 23:16:48.330
14 29.639 +1.870 23:15:57.036 14 28.644 +0.997 23:16:19.488 16 30.332 +2.013 23:17:18.662
15 29.733 +1.964 23:16:26.769 15 29.365 +1.718 23:16:48.853 17 30.211 +1.892 23:17:48.873
16 29.427 +1.658 23:16:56.196 16 28.343 +0.696 23:17:17.196 18 49.582 +21.263 23:18:38.455
17 28.617 +0.848 23:17:24.813 17 28.853 +1.206 23:17:46.049 19 41.991 +13.672 23:19:20.446
18 29.068 +1.299 23:17:53.881 18 28.670 +1.023 23:18:14.719
19 41.468 +13.699 23:18:35.349 19 29.418 +1.771 23:18:44.137 (149) Dennis ULLRICH
20 30.771 +3.002 23:19:06.120 20 31.323 +3.676 23:19:15.460 1 23:09:40.708
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Int. 36. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2019

SX1

FINAL

Race (20 Laps) started at 23:09:21

Dortmund 0,300 Km

11.01.2019 22:55

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:12.385 +43.273 23:10:53.093
3 23:11:22.205
4 29.843 +0.731 23:11:52.048
5 30.085 +0.973 23:12:22.133
6 30.021 +0.909 23:12:52.154
7 29.902 +0.790 23:13:22.056
8 49.295 +20.183 23:14:11.351
9 34.764 +5.652 23:14:46.115

10 31.639 +2.527 23:15:17.754

1 35.127 +6.015 23:15:52.881

12 34.996 +5.884 23:16:27.877

13 30.854 +1.742 23:16:58.731

14 35.500 +6.388 23:17:34.231

15 36.220 +7.108 23:18:10.451

16 34.944 +5.832 23:18:45.395

17 32.757 +3.645 23:19:18.152

(511) Steven CLARKE
1 23:09:45.262
2 32.337 +4.374 23:10:17.599
3 30.263 +2.300 23:10:47.862
4 30.556 +2.593 23:11:18.418
5 28.761 +0.798 23:11:47.179
6 28.361 +0.398 23:12:15.540
7 28.865 +0.902 23:12:44.405
8 29.182 +1.219 23:13:13.587
9 23:13:41.550
10 29.120 +1.157 23:14:10.670
1 28.427 +0.464 23:14:39.097
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